
 
Plot No. 35, Near Indira Bridge, Ahmedabad-Gandhinagar Highway 

Village - Bhat, Dist. Gandhinagar-382428 
Phone: 079-23969055/56/57/58 

 
AmulFed Dairy, Gandhinagar Invites Tenders from Reputed Bidders 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender  
Description 

1) Job work contract at 60 MT Powder & Ghee Packing 
2) Job work contract at 100 MT & 150 Powder  
3) Job work contract at Butter packing & Butter Despatch 
4) Job work contract at PFP 
5) Security contract at Milk Despatch & FPS 

Contract Duration Two (02) Years 

Tender Fees  
Rs. 5,000/- including GST (Non-Refundable) 

Deposit in cash to Accounts Dep’t, AmulFed Dairy, 
Gandhinagar 

Tender Purchase from HR & Administration Dep’t, AmulFed Dairy, Gandhinagar 

Tender Sale Date & Time 07.05.2024 to 16.05.2024 
(Except Sunday & Holiday) 10:00 to 15:00 Hrs 

Last date of Tender submission 23.05.2024 Till 15:00 Hrs 
Tender Opening Date & Time 23.05.2024 16:00 Hrs 

 
Pre-bid meeting has been scheduled as per following schedule; 

Sr Dept Meeting Location Date Time 
1 PFP PFP, Sector-25, Gandhinagar 17.05.2024 16:30 hrs 
2 60 MT Powder & Ghee Packing AFD, Bhat, Gandhinagar 18.05.2024 15:00 hrs 
3 100 MT & 150 Powder  AFD, Bhat, Gandhinagar 18.05.2024 15:30 hrs 
4 Butter packing & Butter Despatch AFD, Bhat, Gandhinagar 18.05.2024 16:00 hrs 
5 Security contract at Milk Despatch & FPS AFD, Bhat, Gandhinagar 18.05.2024 16:30 hrs 

 

 


